
Agenda deadlines below each meeting date. 
Easter 2024: Good Friday 29 March, Easter Monday 1 April. 
ACT/NSW School Holidays: Autumn holidays Monday 15 April – Friday 26 April; Winter holidays Monday 8 July – Friday 19 July; Spring holidays Monday 30 September – Friday 11 October. 
ANU Teaching Breaks: Autumn break Tuesday 2 April - Friday 15 April; Spring break Monday 2 September - Friday 16 September. Semester 1 ends Friday 26 May and semester 2 starts Monday 24 July. 
Vertical text refers to the length between meetings. Text above meeting dates refers to the date papers are released to members.  
COVID-19, Nominations and Hon Degrees Committee meetings are arranged as required.   
*First meeting of AQAC moved from Feb to Mar to better align meetings with accreditation deadlines – 2 additional meetings in 2024 (15/08/2024 and 17/10/2024) for UG Curriculum Framework – 
proposals only and Program reviews 

 
 

Council, Council Committees,  
Academic Board, AB Sub-Committees and SLG 

Meeting Dates 2024 
Council and Council Committees  Academic Board and its Sub-Committees SLG 

 
ANU  

Council 
 

 
Finance 

Committee 

 
Audit & Risk 
Management 

Committee 

 
Campus 
Planning 

Committee 

 
Student 

Safety and 
Wellbeing 
Committee 

 
Academic 

 Board 

 
*Academic 
Quality & 

Assurance  
Committee 

 
Learning & 
Teaching 

Committee 

 
University 
Research 

Committee 

 
Senior 

Leadership 
Group 

(main meetings) 
 

9:30am     9:15am 10:00am 1:30pm 9:30am 9:30am 9:30am 9:30am 9:30am 1.00pm 

8 & 9 Feb 
(meeting/retreat) 

17 Jan 

2 Feb 
19 Jan 

31 Jan 
17 Jan 

20 Feb 
6 Feb 

 

 12 Mar 
27 Feb 

14 Mar 
22 Feb 

29 Feb 
15 Feb 

28 Feb 
14 Feb 29 Feb 

5 April 
13 Mar 

22 March 
8 Mar 

19 Mar 
(Tuesday) 

6 Mar 

March  
(TBC) 
30 Apr 

 

18 March 
(Monday) 

1 Mar 
9 May 

23 Apr 
24 Apr 

(Wednesday) 
3 Apr 

18 Apr 
4 Apr 

17 Apr 
3 Apr 28 March 

14 Jun 
22 May 

7 May 
(Tuesday) 

23 Apr 

8 May 
24 Apr 

14 May 
30 Apr 

 

20 May 
(Monday) 

6 May 

25 June 
11 Jun 

23 May 
2 May 

30 May 
16 May 

12 Jun 
29 May 

18 April 
16 May 

9 August 
17 Jul 

26 Jul 
12 Jul 

22 Jul 
(Monday) 

8 Jul 
9 Jul 
25 Jun 

 

7 Aug 
(Wednesday) 

24 Aug 
 

20 Aug 
6 Aug 

25 Jul 
4 Jul 

1 Aug 
18 Jul 

28 Aug 
14 Aug 

11 Jul  
29 Aug 

4 Oct 
11 Sep 

13 Sep  
30 Aug 

11 Sep 
28 Aug 

17 Sep 
3 Sep 

 

19 Sep 
(Thursday) 

5 Sep 

8 Oct 
24 Sep 

19 Sep 
29 Aug 

26 Sep 
12 Sep 

6 Nov 
23 Oct 

19 Sep 
17 Oct 

6 Dec 
13 Nov 

15 Nov 
1 Nov 

27 Nov 
13 Nov 

12 Nov 
29 Oct 

 

14 Nov 
(Thursday) 

31 Oct 

26 Nov 
12 Nov 

7 Nov 
17 Oct 

31 Oct 
17 Oct  5 Dec 


