

Council, Council Committees, Academic Board, AB Sub-Committees and SLG Meeting Dates 2024

Council and Council Committees					Academic Board and its Sub-Committees SLG				
ANU Council	Finance Committee	Audit & Risk Management Committee	Campus Planning Committee	Student Safety and Wellbeing Committee	Academic Board	*Academic Quality & Assurance Committee	Learning & Teaching Committee	University Research Committee	Senior Leadership Group (main meetings)
9:30am	9:15am	10:00am	1:30pm	9:30am	9:30am	9:30am	9:30am	9:30am	1.00pm
8 & 9 Feb (meeting/retreat)	2 Feb 19 Jan	31 Jan 17 Jan	20 Feb 6 Feb		12 Mar 27 Feb	14 Mar 22 Feb	29 Feb 15 Feb	28 Feb 14 Feb	29 Feb
5 April 13 Mar	22 March 8 Mar	19 Mar (Tuesday) <i>6 Mar</i>	March (TBC) 30 Apr	18 March (Monday) 1 Mar	9 May 23 Apr	24 Apr (Wednesday) 3 Apr	18 Apr 4 Apr	17 Apr 3 Apr	28 March
14 Jun 22 May	7 May (Tuesday) 23 Apr	8 May 24 Apr	14 May 30 Apr	20 May (Monday) <i>6 May</i>	25 June 11 Jun	23 May 2 May	30 May 16 May	12 Jun 29 May	18 April 16 May
9 August 17 Jul	26 Jul 12 Jul	22 Jul (Monday) 8 Jul	9 Jul 25 Jun	7 Aug (Wednesday) 24 Aug	20 Aug 6 Aug	25 Jul 4 Jul	1 Aug 18 Jul	28 Aug 14 Aug	11 Jul 29 Aug
4 Oct 11 Sep	13 Sep 30 Aug	11 Sep 28 Aug	17 Sep 3 Sep	19 Sep (Thursday) 5 Sep	8 Oct 24 Sep	19 Sep 29 Aug	26 Sep 12 Sep	6 Nov 23 Oct	19 Sep 17 Oct
6 Dec 13 Nov	15 Nov 1 Nov	27 Nov 13 Nov	12 Nov 29 Oct	14 Nov (Thursday) 31 Oct	26 Nov 12 Nov	7 Nov 17 Oct	31 Oct 17 Oct		5 Dec

Agenda deadlines below each meeting date.

Easter 2024: Good Friday 29 March, Easter Monday 1 April.

ACT/NSW School Holidays: Autumn holidays Monday 15 April – Friday 26 April; Winter holidays Monday 8 July – Friday 19 July; Spring holidays Monday 30 September – Friday 11 October.

ANU Teaching Breaks: Autumn break Tuesday 2 April - Friday 15 April; Spring break Monday 2 September - Friday 16 September. Semester 1 ends Friday 26 May and semester 2 starts Monday 24 July. Vertical text refers to the length between meetings. Text above meeting dates refers to the date papers are released to members.

COVID-19, Nominations and Hon Degrees Committee meetings are arranged as required.

^{*}First meeting of AQAC moved from Feb to Mar to better align meetings with accreditation deadlines – 2 additional meetings in 2024 (15/08/2024 and 17/10/2024) for UG Curriculum Framework – proposals only and Program reviews